National Championships Poland WE - ITT

| 2008
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26/06/2008 | 18 km | 19 starting
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PAQ JASINSKA Ma&#322;gorzata
AAD BRZEZNA Paulina

PRI MATUSIAK Bogumita

PAQ WNUCZEK Aleksandra

PAQ ZAMOLSKA Magdalena

POL19840118
POL19810910
POL19710124
POL19860523
POL19850408
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PRI GREGORCZYK Magdalena
PAQ RYCZEK Agnieszka

PAQ KULISCH Angelika

PAQ IGNASIAK Joanna

POL19880218
POL19880902
POL19891129
POL19831014



